
1 佐々木  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 7 51.32 21.42 30.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.321 2 0 2 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 0 0 -2 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 0 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.38 3.02-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

22.18 21.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 5.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 5.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 5.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.703.75 5.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 5.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

30.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 48.31 18.95 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo<< << 2.90 -0.36 2.54-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 FSSp2V 1.73 0.24 1.971 1 1 2 2

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.11 2.99-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 1 1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

6 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 0 2 1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.910 0 0 0 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 2 0 2 1

10 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

18.94 18.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 5.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.25 5.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 5.00 3.25 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 5.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 5.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

29.36
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3 澤  田      心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 13 48.11 19.31 28.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -2 0 0 0

4 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.35 1.79-3 -3 -2 -5 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 2 1

6 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

7 2F+1T 2.42 X -0.14 2.28-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.46 1.85-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 -1 0 1 1

19.77 19.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.25 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 4.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

28.80

4 山  口  花  輪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 4 46.64 20.00 26.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 0 1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-5 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.12-1 1 0 0 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 1

20.59 20.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.25 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.252.75 4.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.403.00 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.152.75 4.00 2.75 2.75 3.50

26.64
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5 中  山  櫻  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 8 43.90 17.84 26.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -2 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 -1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.760 -1 -1 -2 -2

18.79 17.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.25 4.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.303.00 4.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.252.75 4.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.303.00 4.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 4.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

26.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 澤  田  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 43.71 18.63 26.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 -1

3 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.03 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

5 1A+2Tq+2Lo<< << 2.90 -0.60 2.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 0 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.05 2.81-1 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 1 0 0 0

20.97 18.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 4.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 4.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.153.00 4.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.203.25 4.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 4.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

26.08

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 八  木  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 41.81 17.27 25.04 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.530 1 1 0 1

6 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 1

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.48 1.52-2 -5 -1 -1 -3

18.38 17.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 4.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.053.00 4.25 3.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 4.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 4.00 3.00 2.25 2.75

25.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 中  村  鈴  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸女学院大学 12 41.62 15.98 26.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2Sq q 2.90 -0.31 2.59-5 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 3 0 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 -2 1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 -1 0 -1 1

6 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-4 -2 -2 0 -2

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-1 -1 -1 -1 0

18.69 15.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 4.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.302.75 4.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.302.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.353.00 4.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

26.64

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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9 本  橋  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 40.70 13.92 27.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe+2T< e 2.48 -0.66 1.82-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.18 2.46-2 -2 0 -3 -1

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.23 0.37-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 1 0 -2 0

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.27 1.430 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

9 2Fe< e 1.19 X -0.54 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 0 1 1

15.87 13.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.25 4.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 4.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.302.75 4.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.00 4.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.00 4.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

27.28

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 上  山  純奈生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 3 39.90 15.12 25.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.910 3 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 1 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.011 0 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.620 2 0 1 1

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.03 2.830 0 0 0 -1

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 -2 0 -1 -2

16.03 15.12

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 4.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 4.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.00 4.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 4.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

25.28

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 荒  木      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 38.25 15.67 24.08 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.401 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.59 1.51-4 -4 -1 -2 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 -1 -1 -2 0

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.54 1.14-3 -5 -3 -3 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.53-1 1 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 2 0 1 1

19.13 15.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 4.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.052.75 4.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.802.25 4.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.052.50 4.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.50 4.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

24.08

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

12 深  井      藍

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 2 38.13 13.41 24.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 1 -1 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.380 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0

13.28 13.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.25 3.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 4.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.103.00 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.25 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

24.72
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13 原  田  万耶子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 5 28.45 8.55 20.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.52 0.92-3 -5 -3 -5 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

3 2S+2Lo<+1T<< << 2.66 -0.68 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -3 -1 0 0

5 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -2 0 -2 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.10 1.77-2 -1 0 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.80 8.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.552.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.452.25 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.25 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

20.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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